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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 16/01/2026 MAJEED M K MUSLIM VEETTIL, KARIYANNUR, 
KANDANASSERY, KANDANASSERY, 

KUNNAMKULAM, 680102

 

2 16/01/2026 Ann Mariya T J Tharakan, Market Road, Aloor, Mattom, Kunnamkulam, 
680602

 

3 16/01/2026 KRISHNADAS KUNDIL Kallate Lekshmi Nivas, Market Road, Aloor, Mattom, 
Kunnamkulam, 680602

 

4 16/01/2026 AMALA M SAJAN Mullakkal House, Market Road, Alur, Mattom, 
Kunnamkulam, 680602

 

5 16/01/2026 ANUROSE EMMATTY A Emmatty House, Market Road, Alur, Mattom, 
Kunnamkulam, 680602

 

6 16/01/2026 ARDRA K K Keerthinilayam, Market Road, Alur, Mattom, 
Kunnamkulam, 680602

 

7 16/01/2026 DALY C D Vazhappilly, Market Road, Alur, Mattom, Kunnamkulam, 
680602
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8 16/01/2026 SANAM MICHEAL Koothoor House, Market Road, Alur, Mattom, 
Kunnamkulam, 680602

 

9 16/01/2026 Nigil C J Chovallur House, Market Road, Alur, Mattom, 
Kunnamkulam, 680602

 

10 16/01/2026 Shefeekk Palathveettil, Wadakkanchery Road, Kechery, Kechery, 
Kechery, Kunnamkulam, 680501

 

11 16/01/2026 Mathai Tharakan, Eranellur, Eranellur, Kechery, kunnamkulam, 
680501

 

12 16/01/2026 ATHAF HUSSAIN 020/419-C, RAYAMMARAKKARUVEETTIL 
PERUMBADI HOUSE, VADANAPPALLY, 

VADANAPPALLY P O, CHAVAKKAD, 680614

 

13 16/01/2026 Salmath 020/419-C, RAYAMMARAKKARU VEETTIL 
PERUMBADI HOUSE, VADANAPPALLY, 

VADANAPPALLY P O, CHAVAKKAD, 680614

 

14 16/01/2026 ALEENA P V KOONAMPILAV HOUSE, PANAMUKKU, 
PANAMUKKU, NEDUPUZHA, OLLUR, 680007

 

15 16/01/2026 Celina Elavathinkal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

16 16/01/2026 Anju Anandhan A MARIPPADATH HOUSE, VENKITANGU, 
VENKITANGU, KANNOTH, CHAVAKKAD, 680510

 

17 16/01/2026 RAJU E L Elavathinkal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

18 16/01/2026 Nisha Elavathinkal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

19 16/01/2026 Benny Elavathinkal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513
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20 16/01/2026 Jolly Elavathinkal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

21 16/01/2026 Rasheed Vettarakayil, Padoor, Venkitangu, Padoor, Chavakkad, 
680524

 

22 16/01/2026 Lucy Elavathinkal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

23 16/01/2026 George Elavathinkal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

24 16/01/2026 Marggili Elavathikal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

25 16/01/2026 Sebi Elavathinkal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

26 16/01/2026 Majo Elavathinkal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

27 16/01/2026 Jiji Elavathinkal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

28 16/01/2026 Bindhu Elavuthinkal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

29 16/01/2026 Biju Elavathinakl, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

30 16/01/2026 Jiji Elavathinkal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

31 16/01/2026 Rosili Elavathinkal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513
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32 16/01/2026 Shaijo Thomas E Elavathinkal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

33 16/01/2026 Byjo Thomas E Elavathinkal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

34 16/01/2026 Surendran Kallingal, Padoor, Venkitangu, Padoor, Chavakkad, 680524  

35 16/01/2026 Sathi Kallingal, Padoor, Venkitangu, Padoor, Chavakkad, 680524  

36 16/01/2026 Rajesh Kallingal, Padoor, Venkitangu, Padoor, Chavakkad, 680524  

37 16/01/2026 Linija Kallingal, Padoor, Venkitangu, Padoor, Chavakkad, 680524  

38 16/01/2026 DANTES E R Elavathinkal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

39 16/01/2026 DENONA E R Elavathinkal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

40 16/01/2026 Anamika Unnikrishnan Manganthra House, Chandrans Road, Vadanappally, 
Thrithallur, Chavakkad, 680619

 

41 16/01/2026 ANOOF V A 018/112-A, VALIYAKATH HOUSE, VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY P O, CHAVAKKAD, 680614

 

42 16/01/2026 Karthiayani Thazhathupura House, Karamuck, Karamuck, 
Kandassankadavu, Thrissur, 680613

 

43 16/01/2026 Shiny Thazhathupura House, Karamuck, Karamuck, 
Kandassankadavu, Thrissur, 680613
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44 16/01/2026 ANGELMARY Kuruthukulangara House, Jayanthi Road, Karamuck, 
Kandassankadavu, Manalur, 680613

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


